
Time Events: 2021-07-10: Communiqué 001

Category: Open

200m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank
Brein Cunningham 13.81 #N/A

500m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank
Hans Loeffelholz 37.113 1
Melina Querel 49.149 2
Melina Querel 49.415 3
Melina Querel 49.903 4

1000m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank
Sam Morris 01:09.1 1
Sam Morris 01:10.3 2
Brein Cunningham 01:18.7 3

2000m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank

1

3000m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank
Melina 3000 DNF ######

4000m
Rider Distance (m) Time Rank
Sam Morris 04:53.0 1
Sage Deluce 05:05.5 2
Brein Cunningham 05:35.9 3



Time Events: 2021:07:10 Communiqué 002

Audit

Melina Querrel 500m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:22.6 00:22.6
2 00:16.8 00:39.5
3 00:09.9 00:49.4

Melina Querrel 500m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:23.7 00:23.7
2 00:17.3 00:41.0
3 00:08.9 00:49.9

Melina Querrel 500m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:23.0 00:23.0
2 00:17.3 00:40.3
3 00:08.8 00:49.1
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Brein Cunningham 1000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:19.2 00:19.2
2 00:13.7 00:32.9
3 00:14.1 00:47.0
4 00:15.2 01:02.2
5 00:16.4 01:18.7

Sam Morris 1 1000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:18.4 00:18.4
2 00:12.7 00:31.1
3 00:12.7 00:43.8
4 00:13.0 00:56.8
5 00:13.5 01:10.3

Sam Morris 2 1000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:19.8 00:19.8
2 00:12.5 00:32.3
3 00:12.5 00:44.7
4 00:12.9 00:57.6
5 00:12.5 01:10.1
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Brein Cunningham 4000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:20.9 00:20.9
2 00:15.7 00:36.6
3 00:15.6 00:52.2
4 00:16.1 01:08.3
5 00:16.4 01:24.7
6 00:16.7 01:41.3
7 00:16.7 01:58.0
8 00:16.7 02:14.7
9 00:16.8 02:31.6

10 00:16.9 02:48.4
11 00:16.9 03:05.4
12 00:16.8 03:22.2
13 00:16.6 03:38.8
14 00:16.9 03:55.7
15 00:17.0 04:12.7
16 00:16.6 04:29.3
17 00:16.5 04:45.8
18 00:16.6 05:02.4
19 00:16.6 05:19.0
20 00:16.9 05:35.9

Sam Morris 4000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:19.1 00:19.1
2 00:13.9 00:33.0
3 00:13.9 00:46.9
4 00:14.3 01:01.1
5 00:14.3 01:15.4
6 00:14.2 01:29.6
7 00:14.2 01:43.8
8 00:14.3 01:58.1
9 00:14.4 02:12.5

10 00:14.4 02:27.0
11 00:14.5 02:41.4
12 00:14.5 02:55.9
13 00:14.5 03:10.4
14 00:14.7 03:25.1
15 00:14.7 03:39.8
16 00:14.7 03:54.5
17 00:14.7 04:09.2
18 00:14.8 04:23.9
19 00:14.7 04:38.7
20 00:14.6 04:53.3
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Sage Deluce 4000m
Lap Split Total Time

1 00:19.3 00:19.3

2 00:13.8 00:33.2

3 00:14.0 00:47.2

4 00:14.5 01:01.7

5 00:14.5 01:16.2

6 00:14.8 01:30.9

7 00:15.0 01:45.9

8 00:15.0 02:00.9

9 00:15.1 02:16.0

10 00:15.4 02:31.4

11 00:15.4 02:46.8

12 00:15.2 03:02.0

13 00:15.1 03:17.1

14 00:15.8 03:32.5

15 00:15.3 03:47.8

16 00:15.3 04:03.1

17 00:15.5 04:18.6

18 00:15.6 04:34.2

19 00:15.8 04:50.0

20 00:15.5 05:05.5
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